
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 412 by Senator Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 6, delete "the"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 27, delete "Citizens" and insert in lieu thereof "**Louisiana Citizens**
5 **Property Insurance Corporation's**"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 3, line 8, delete "is authorized to" and insert "**may**"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 3, line 16, after "process" and before "award" insert a comma ","

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 3, line 17, after "requirements" and before "and" insert a comma ","

12 AMENDMENT NO. 6

13 On page 3, line 21, delete "as soon as possible"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 7

15 On page 3, line 27, delete "only"

16 AMENDMENT NO. 8

17 On page 5, line 23, after "allocated to" and before "**surplus**" insert "**a**"

18 AMENDMENT NO. 9

19 On page 6, line 5, delete ""Net" and insert "**For the purposes of this Chapter "Net"**"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 10

21 On page 6, line 9, after "Chapter," and before "new" delete "the"

22 AMENDMENT NO. 11

23 On page 6, line 10, delete "the" and insert "**an**"

24 AMENDMENT NO. 12

25 On page 6, delete lines 22 through 25 and insert "fund grant."

26 AMENDMENT NO. 13

27 On page 7, line 22, change "**A**" to "**Such**"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 14

2 On page 7, line 23, after "dwelling" and before "provided" insert a comma ","

3 AMENDMENT NO. 15

4 On page 7, line 27, after "coverage" and before "or" delete the comma ","

5 AMENDMENT NO. 16

6 On page 8, line 3, change "has received" to "**receives**"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 17

8 On page 8, line 6, delete "so" and insert "**such**"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 18

10 On page 8, line 8, delete "any" and insert "**an**"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 19

12 On page 8, line 10, after "extension" and before "if" insert a comma ","